
TOWNSHIP OF SADDLE BROOK 
PLANNING BOARD 

______________________________ 
 

    TAKE NOTICE the Saddle Brook Planning Board 2026 regular meetings shall 
be held on the following dates: 
 

Monday, January 21, 2026* Reorganization Meeting 
Monday, January 21, 2026* Regular Meeting 
Wednesday, February18, 2026 
Monday, March 16, 2026 
Monday, April 20, 2026 
Monday, May 18, 2026 
Monday, June 15, 2026 
Monday, July 20, 2026 
Monday, August 17, 2026 
Monday, September 21, 2026 
Monday, October 19, 2026 
Monday, November 23, 2026 
Monday, December 21, 2026 
      
 
Meetings are held the third Monday of each month at 7:00 p.m. (*except the 
February meeting, which will be held on the third Wednesday), at The Saddle 
Brook Municipal Complex Council Chambers, 55 Mayhill Street, Saddle Brook, 
NJ, unless published otherwise. 
 

Jayne Kapner, 
Planning Board Secretary 

 


